FS meeting schedule 2025-2026 (as of 8-7-25) [Please note exceptions to usual schedule or location in red.]

Date Meeting Time Location
Wednesday, August 27 Executive Committee 2:00-4:00 p.m. Hurley 204
Wednesday, Sept 3 Executive Committee 2:00—-4:00 p.m. Hurley 204
Wednesday, Sept 10 Faculty Senate 2:00-4:00pm Union 332
Wednesday, Sept 24 Executive Committee 2:00-4:00 p.m. Hurley 204
Wednesday, Oct 1 Executive Committee 2:00-4:00 p.m. Hurley 204
Wednesday, Oct 8 Faculty Senate 2:00-4:00 p.m. Union 332
Wednesday, Oct 29 Executive Committee 2:00-4:00 p.m. Hurley 204
Wednesday, Nov 5* Executive Committee 2:00-4:00 p.m. Hurley 204
Wednesday, Nov 12 Faculty Senate 2:00-4:00 p.m. Union 332
Wednesday, Nov 19** Executive Committee 2:00-4:00 p.m. Hurley 204
Wednesday, Dec 3 Executive Committee 2:00-4:00 p.m. Hurley 204
Wednesday, Dec 10 Faculty Senate 2:00-4:00 p.m. TBD
Wednesday, Jan 28 Executive Committee 2:00-4:00 p.m. Hurley 204
Wednesday, Feb 4 Executive Committee 2:00-4:00 p.m. Hurley 204
Wednesday, Feb 11 Faculty Senate 2:00-4:00 p.m. Union 332
Wednesday, Feb 25 Executive Committee 2:00-4:00 p.m. Hurley 204
Wednesday, Mar 4 Executive Committee 2:00-4:00 p.m. Hurley 204
Wednesday, Mar 18 Faculty Senate 2:00-4:00 p.m. Union 332
Wednesday, Mar 25 Executive Committee 2:00-4:00 p.m. Hurley 204
Wednesday, Apr 1 Executive Committee 2:00-4:00 p.m. Hurley 204
Wednesday, Apr 8 Faculty Senate 2:00-4:00 p.m. Union 332
Wednesday, Apr 29 Executive Committee 2:00 -4:00 p.m. Hurley 204
Wednesday, May 6 Executive Committee 2:00-4:00 p.m. Hurley 204
Wednesday, May 13 Faculty Senate 2:00-4:00 p.m. TBD
Wednesday, May 27*** Executive Committee 2:00 —4:00 p.m. TBD
Wednesday, June 3*** Executive Committee 2:00 —4:00 p.m. TBD
Wednesday, June 10*** Faculty Senate n/a Asynchronous/Qualtrics

* May be rescheduled or suspended due to special event

** change in regularly scheduled meeting date

*** may be asynchronous or suspended




